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Màster en Patrimoni Cultural: Identificació, Anàlisi i Gestió
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Total  Màster
Total  Homes
Total  Dones

ARTS I HUMANITATS

SALARI (euros nets/mes)

SATISFACCIÓ LABORAL GLOBAL (1-5)

Arts i 
Humanitats

1 2 3 4 5

1.357,2 €

1.204,7 €

1.433,5 €

3,3

3,33,2
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